Competition:

ASHA-West Midlands Regional Final Under 13 Boys

Ranking
1

o Ok wWDN

Team

Birmingham
Warwickshire
Shropshire

Here'shire & Wor'shire
Black Country
Staffordshire

Competition Results

Colour

sky
orange
yellow
red
green
purple

Score

721
674
508
504
372

87

OR
70
60
50
30
40

0

P8
50
70
60
40
30
20

4x1
70
50
40
60
30

Perdiswell Leisure Centre, Worcester

Venue:

4x2 2LR
70 54

60 54

40 39

50 33

30 23

0 17

4LR
58
36
36
34
46
10

6LR
52
46
40
46
14

0

HJ
44
50
48
42
14

0

S
54
50

0
26
20

0

SB
39
58
41
39
33

0

SLJ
54
54
36
34
32

0

STJ
50
42
46
24
34
24

Date
6 Feb 2011

\A
56
44
32
46
26
16



Competition:
ASHA-West Midlands Regional Final Under 13 Boys

Ranking
1

o Ok wWDN

Team Results

Team
Birmingham
Warwickshire
Shropshire
Here'shire & Wor'shire
Black Country
Staffordshire
Comp No Name
1 Rueban Esien
1 Rueban Esien
2 James Woolley
2 James Woolley
3 Julian Kay
3 Julian Kay
4  Danial Minamore
5 Niall Carney
5 Niall Carney
6 Rio Yearwood
7 Conor McGoldrick
8 Jack Cullen
8 Jack Cullen
9 Oliver Russell
10 Martin Williams
10 Martin Williams
11 Jordan Lloyd
12 Nigel Isherwood

Colour
sky
orange
yellow
red
green
purple

Sc

Event
2LR
S
2LR
SLJ
4LR
VJ
VJ
6LR
SLJ
SB
HJ
6LR
SB
S
4LR
STJ
STJ
HJ

ore
721
674
508
504
372

87

OR
70
60
50
30
40

0

P8  4x1

50
70
60
40
30
20

Perfl
22.4
10.47
22.3
2.33
47.0
51

56
1:19.2
2.06
75
1.30
1:21.8
74
6.43
49.0
5.47
6.53
1.40

70
50
40
60
30

Venue

Perdiswell Leisure Centre, Worcester

4x2  2LR

70
60
40
50
30

0

Perf2
21.8
11.30
22.1
2.46
46.7
51

58

2.04

0.00
48.4
5.78
6.48

54
54
39
33
23
17

Birmingham (sky)

4LR 6LR

58

36

36

34

46

10

Perf3

10.64
2.44

49
58

2.04

6.92

5.97
6.37

52
46
40
46
14

0

HJ
44
50
48
42
14

0

Perf4

0.00

0.00

52
59

2.00

0.00

5.87
6.44

S
54
50

0
26
20

0

SB S
39
58
41
39
33
0

LJ
54
54
36
34
32

0

STJ
50
42
46
24
34
24

Date

6 Feb 2011

Best Ranking

21.8
11.30
22.1
2.46
46.7
52

59
1:19.2
2.06
75
1.30
1:21.8
74
6.92
48.4
5.97
6.53
1.40

TravrPrwRrPRPORN

NFONKANBAO

\A
56
44
32
46
26
16

Points

28
30
26
30
30
26
30
28
24
21
16
24
18
24
28
20
30
28



Competition:
ASHA-West Midlands Regional Final Under 13 Boys

Ranking
1

o Ok wWDN

Team
Birmingham sky
Warwickshire
Shropshire
Here'shire & Wor'shire red
Black Country
Staffordshire
Comp No Name
14 Cadeem Gordon
15 Owen Hamblett
15 Owen Hamblett
15 Owen Hamblett
16 Tor William Bennett
16 Tor William Bennett
17 Jason Morris

17
19
19
20
21
22
22
23
23

Team Results

Colour

Jason Morris
Harry Cresswell
Harry Cresswell
Josh Stanton
Sam Light
Hayden Tate
Hayden Tate
Sam Bent

Sam Bent

orange
yellow

green
purple

Score
721
674
508
504
372

87

Event
4LR
2LR
6LR
SLJ
4LR
STJ
SLJ
STJ
6LR
S
SB
SB
2LR
VJ
HJ
VJ

OR
70
60
50
30
40

0

P8  4x1

50
70
60
40
30
20

Perfl
49.6
24.7

1:26.2
1.92
47.7
5.95
1.74
5.01

1:26.6
5.49

62
75
23.8
34
1.00
41

70
50
40
60
30

Venue

Perdiswell Leisure Centre, Worcester

4x2  2LR

70
60
40
50
30

0

Perf2
55.5
0.0

1.83
48.9
0.00
0.00
5.34

5.88
0.0
36

38

54
54
39
33
23
17

Black Country (green)

4LR 6LR

58
36
36
34
46
10

Perf3

1.85
5.95
1.62
0.00

5.90

33

37

52
46
40
46
14

0

HJ
44
50
48
42
14

0

Perf4

1.80
5.97
1.60
5.09

0.00

35

38

S
54
50

0
26
20

0

SB SLJ

39
58
41
39
33

0

Best Ranking

55.5
24.7
1:26.2
1.92
48.9
5.97
1.74
5.34
1:26.6
5.90
62

75
23.8
36
1.00
41

54
54
36
34
32

0

STJ
50
42
46
24
34
24

Date

6 Feb 2011

6
11

\A
56
44
32
46
26
16

Points
20
10

20
26
22
12
12
14
20
12
21
13
12
14
14



Competition:
ASHA-West Midlands Regional Final Under 13 Boys

Ranking
1

o Ok wWDN

Team

Team Results

Birmingham
Warwickshire

Shropshire

Here'shire & Wor'shire
Black Country
Staffordshire

Comp No
25
25
26
26
27
27
28
29
29
30
30
31
32
33
34
34
36

Name

George Hudson
George Hudson
Harry Hutton
Harry Hutton
Sam Bradnick
Sam Bradnick
Oliver Morgan
Ben Clarke

Ben Clarke
Henry Webb
Henry Webb
Luke Southall
Joe Hardman
Jacob Ham
Oliver Kemp
Oliver Kemp
Andrew Pearson

Colour
sky
orange
yellow
red
green
purple

Sc

Event
6LR
SB
4LR
SLJ
2LR
VJ
SLJ
6LR
SB
4LR
VJ
HJ
STJ
HJ
2LR
S
STJ

ore
721
674
508
504
372

87

OR
70
60
50
30
40

0

P8  4x1

50
70
60
40
30
20

Perfl
1:22.7
71
50.7
1.82
23.8
40
1.84
1:19.7
76
50.5
55
1.30
4.45
1.35
22.8
6.78
5.65

70
50
40
60
30

Here'shire & Wor'shire (red)

Venue

Perdiswell Leisure Centre, Worcester

4x2  2LR

70
60
40
50
30

0

Perf2

0.0
1.79
0.0
41
0.00

0.0
49
4.29
22.8

7.66
5.74

54
54
39
33
23
17

4LR 6LR

58
36
36
34
46
10

Perf3

1.88

40
0.00

50

4.19

7.07
5.58

52
46
40
46
14

0

HJ
44
50
48
42
14

0

Perf4

1.88

47
1.86

52

0.00

0.00
5.60

S
54
50

0
26
20

0

SB SLJ

39
58
41
39
33

0

Best Ranking

1:22.7
71
50.7
1.88
23.8
47
1.86
1:19.7
76
50.5
55
1.30
4.45
1.35
22.8
7.66
5.74

54
54
36
34
32

0

STJ
50
42
46
24
34
24

Date
6 Feb 2011
VJ
56
44
32
46
26
16
Points
6 20
9 14
8 16
7 18
= 13
7 18
8 16
3 26
= 25
7 18
2 28
7 18
11 10
4 24
6 20
3 26
9 14



Competition:
ASHA-West Midlands Regional Final Under 13 Boys

Ranking
1

o Ok wWDN

Team

Birmingham
Warwickshire
Shropshire

Here'shire & Wor'shire
Black Country
Staffordshire

Comp No Name
Hayden Finn
Hayden Finn
Joel Roura

Joel Roura

Rio Mitcham

Rio Mitcham
Chris Cummings
Tom Turner
Tom Turner
Connor Owen
Connor Owen
Jack Brothers
Uyi Osagie

Sam Bowers
Benji Robinson
Benji Robinson

37
37
38
38
39
39
40
41
41
42
42
43
44
45
46
46

Team Results

Colour
sky
orange
yellow
red
green
purple

Sc

Event
4LR
STJ
6LR
SB
2LR
VJ
VJ
4LR
SLJ
6LR
HJ
HJ
STJ
SB
2LR
SLJ

ore
721
674
508
504
372

87

OR
70
60
50
30
40

0

P8
50
70
60
40
30
20

Perfl
48.3
6.42

1:23.5
73
22.8
47

31
53.3
1.79
1:22.3
1.35
1.40
0.00
76
23.7
1.82

4x1

70
50
40
60
30

Shropshire (yellow)

Venue: Date

Perdiswell Leisure Centre, Worcester 6 Feb 2011
4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ
70 54 58 52 44 54 39 54 50 56
60 54 36 46 50 50 58 54 42 44
40 39 36 40 48 0 41 36 46 32
50 33 34 46 42 26 39 34 24 46
30 23 46 14 14 20 33 32 34 26
0 17 10 0 0 0 0 0 24 16

Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points

49.6 49.6 4 24

5.94 5.97 6.35 6.42 2 28

1:23.5 7 18

73 8 16

22.8 22.8 5 22

48 46 45 48 5 22

29 26 29 31 11 10

0.0 53.3 10 12

1.84 1.82 1.69 1.84 9 14

1:22.3 5 22

1.35 5 22

1.40 3 26

5.92 5.62 0.00 5.92 7 18

76 3= 25

0.0 23.7 7= 17

1.88 1.89 1.98 1.98 5 22



Competition:

ASHA-West Midlands Regional Final Under 13 Boys

Ranking Team Colour
1 Birmingham sky
2 Warwickshire orange
3 Shropshire yellow
4  Here'shire & Wor'shire red
5 Black Country green
6  Staffordshire purple
Comp No Name

49 Illmmanuel Hazel

49 llmmanuel Hazel

50 Christopher Whitehurst

50

Team Results

Christopher Whitehurst

Score

Event
2LR
STJ
4LR
VJ

721
674
508
504
372

87

OR
70
60
50
30
40

0

P8  4x1

50
70
60
40
30
20

Perfl
23.7
6.22
55.1

40

70
50
40
60
30

Venue:
Perdiswell Leisure Centre, Worcester

4x2  2LR

70
60
40
50
30

0

Perf2
0.0
6.24
0.0
41

54
54
39
33
23
17

Staffordshire (purple)

4LR 6LR
58 52
36 46
36 40
34 46
46 14
10 0
Perf3
5.84
41

HJ
44
50
48
42
14

0

Perf4

6.04

42

S
54
50

0
26
20

0

SB SLJ
39 54
58 54
41 36
39 34
33 32

0 0

STJ
50
42
46
24
34
24

Best Ranking

23.7
6.24
55.1

42

Date
6 Feb 2011

VJ

56

44

32

46

26

16
Points
7= 17
4 24
11 10
8 16



Competition:
ASHA-West Midlands Regional Final Under 13 Boys

Ranking
1

o Ok wWDN

Team

Birmingham
Warwickshire

Shropshire

Here'shire & Wor'shire
Black Country
Staffordshire

Comp No
61
61
62
63
64
64
65
66
67
67
68
68
69
69
70
71
72
72

Team Results

Colour

Name

Daniel Smith
Daniel Smith
Alex Eldridge
Aaron Moorman
Harry Everitt
Harry Everitt
Alex Taylorson
Josh Lynch
Elliot Moore
Elliot Moore
Rory Dwyer
Rory Dwyer
Alex Eves

Alex Eves

Ben Taylor

Joe Fogarty Boyce
Dan Ewing

Dan Ewing

sky
orange
yellow
red
green
purple

Score
721
674
508
504
372

87

Event
4LR
STJ
VJ
STJ
2LR
SLJ
S

S
6LR
HJ
2LR
HJ
6LR
SB
SB
VJ
4LR
SLJ

OR
70
60
50
30
40

0

P8  4x1

50
70
60
40
30
20

Perfl
48.9
6.31

49
5.78
22.5
2.09
5.71
7.72

1:17.3
1.30
22.0
1.65
1:25.5

85

79

47
51.6
2.00

70
50
40
60
30

Venue

Perdiswell Leisure Centre, Worcester

4x2  2LR

70
60
40
50
30

0

Perf2
51.1
6.23

50
5.75
22.3
2.14
6.18
7.20

21.7
43

0.0
2.05

54
54
39
33
23
17

Warwickshire (orange)

4LR 6LR

58
36
36
34
46
10

Perf3
6.04
47
5.61
2.16

5.49
8.62

46

2.02

52
46
40
46
14

0

HJ
44
50
48
42
14

0

Perf4
6.18
45
571
2.17

0.00
0.00

a7

2.08

S
54
50

0
26
20

0

SB S
39
58
41
39
33
0

Best Ranking

51.1
6.31
50
5.78
22.3
2.17
6.18
8.62
1:17.3
1.30
21.7
1.65
1:25.5
85

79

47
51.6
2.08

LJ
54
54
36
34
32

0

STJ
50
42
46
24
34
24

Date

6 Feb 2011

WOONRFPFOFRPRPFPORPNUUONIRKMOOPLWOU

\A
56
44
32
46
26
16

Points
22
26
24
16
24
28
22
28
30
20
30
30
16
30
28
20
14
26



Competition:

Results Sheet

ASHA-West Midlands Regional Final Under 13 Boys

Ranking Code Team

01
06
04
02
03

a b wWN P

Birmingham
Warwickshire
Shropshire

Black Country
Here'shire & Wor'shire

Colour

sky
orange
yellow
green
red

Heat

1:13.8
1:17.4
1:21.5
1:24.3
1:24.7

Venue:

Perdiswell Leisure Centre, Worcester

Final

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Obstacle Relay

Performance

1:13.8
1:17.4
1:21.5
1:24.3
1:24.7

Points

70.0
60.0
50.0
40.0
30.0

Date
6 Feb 2011



Results Sheet

Competition:

ASHA-West Midlands Regional Final Under 13 Boys

Ranking Team
1= Birmingham
1= Warwickshire
3 Shropshire
4 Here'shire & Wor'shire
5 Black Country
6 Staffordshire
Ranking Team Colour
1 Warwickshire orange
2 Birmingham sky
3 Birmingham sky
4 Warwickshire orange
5 Shropshire yellow
6 Here'shire & Wor'shire red
= Shropshire yellow
= Staffordshire purple
= Black Country green
= Here'shire & Wor'shire red
11 Black Country green

Venue:

Colour Points
sky 54
orange 54
yellow 39
red 33
green 23
purple 17
BibNo Name

68 Rory Dwyer

1 Rueban Esien

2 James Woolley
64 Harry Everitt
39 Rio Mitcham
34 Oliver Kemp
46 Benji Robinson
49 lImmanuel Hazel
22 Hayden Tate
27 Sam Bradnick
15 Owen Hamblett

Best

21.7
218
221
22.3
22.8
22.8
23.7
23.7
23.8
23.8
24.7

2 Lap Race

Perdiswell Leisure Centre, Worcester

Points

30
28
26
24
22
20
17
17
13
13
10

Date
6 Feb 2011



Results Sheet

Competition:

ASHA-West Midlands Regional Final Under 13 Boys

Ranking Team
1 Birmingham
2 Black Country
3= Shropshire
3= Warwickshire
5 Here'shire & Wor'shire
6 Staffordshire
Ranking Team Colour
1 Birmingham sky
2 Birmingham sky
3 Black Country green
4 Shropshire yellow
5 Warwickshire orange
6 Black Country green
7 Here'shire & Wor'shire red
8 Here'shire & Wor'shire red
9 Warwickshire orange
10 Shropshire yellow
11 Staffordshire purple

Venue:
Colour Points
sky 58
green 46
yellow 36
orange 36
red 34
purple 10
BibNo Name
3 Julian Kay

10 Martin Williams

16 Tor William Bennett

37 Hayden Finn

61 Daniel Smith

14 Cadeem Gordon

30 Henry Webb

26 Harry Hutton

72 Dan Ewing

41 Tom Turner

50 Christopher Whitehurst

Best

46.7
48.4
48.9
49.6
511
55.5
50.5
50.7
51.6
53.3
55.1

4 Lap Race

Perdiswell Leisure Centre, Worcester

Points

30
28
26
24
22
20
18
16
14
12
10

Date
6 Feb 2011



Results Sheet

Competition:

ASHA-West Midlands Regional Final Under 13 Boys

Ranking Team
Staffordshire
1 Birmingham
2= Here'shire & Wor'shire
2= Warwickshire
4 Shropshire
5 Black Country
Ranking Team Colour
1 Warwickshire orange
2 Birmingham sky
3 Here'shire & Wor'shire red
4 Birmingham sky
5 Shropshire yellow
6 Here'shire & Wor'shire red
7 Shropshire yellow
8 Warwickshire orange
9 Black Country green
Black Country green

Venue:
Colour Points
purple 0
sky 52
red 46
orange 46
yellow 40
green 14
BibNo Name
67 Elliot Moore
5 Niall Carney
29 Ben Clarke
8 Jack Cullen

42 Connor Owen
25 George Hudson
38 Joel Roura

69 Alex Eves

19 Harry Cresswell
15 Owen Hamblett

Best

1:17.3
1:19.2
1:19.7
1:21.8
1:22.3
1:.22.7
1:23.5
1:25.5
1:26.6
1:26.2

6 Lap Time Trial

Perdiswell Leisure Centre, Worcester

Points

30
28
26
24
22
20
18
16
14

0

Date
6 Feb 2011



Results Sheet

Competition:
ASHA-West Midlands Regional Final Under 13 Boys

Ranking Code Team

OO WNPEP

06
04
01
03
02
05

Warwickshire
Shropshire
Birmingham
Here'shire & Wor'shire
Black Country
Staffordshire

Colour

orange
yellow
sky
red
green

purple

Heat

1:36.9
1:36.9
1:37.0
1:44.0
1:44.3
1:48.1

Venue:

Perdiswell Leisure Centre, Worcester

Final

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

8 Lap Paarlauf

Performance

1:36.9
1:36.9
1:37.0
1:44.0
1:44.3
1:48.1

Points

70.0
60.0
50.0
40.0
30.0
20.0

Date
6 Feb 2011



Results Sheet

Competition:
ASHA-West Midlands Regional Final Under 13 Boys

Ranking Code Team

01
03
06
04
02

a b wWN P

Birmingham
Here'shire & Wor'shire
Warwickshire
Shropshire

Black Country

Colour

sky
red
orange
yellow
green

Heat

46.5
47.1
47.5
49.7
50.1

Venue:

Perdiswell Leisure Centre, Worcester

Final

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

4 x 1 Lap Relay

Performance

46.5
47.1
47.5
49.7
50.1

Points

70.0
60.0
50.0
40.0
30.0

Date
6 Feb 2011



Competition:

Results Sheet

ASHA-West Midlands Regional Final Under 13 Boys

Ranking Code Team

01
06
03
04
02

a b wWN P

Birmingham
Warwickshire
Here'shire & Wor'shire
Shropshire

Black Country

Colour

sky
orange
red
yellow
green

Heat

1:30.0
1:31.2
1:33.9
1:34.5
1:39.5

Venue:

Perdiswell Leisure Centre, Worcester

Final

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

4 x 2 Lap Relay

Performance

1:30.0
1:31.2
1:33.9
1:34.5
1:39.5

Points

70.0
60.0
50.0
40.0
30.0

Date
6 Feb 2011



Results Sheet

Competition:

ASHA-West Midlands Regional Final Under 13 Boys

Ranking Team

Ranking

O©CoOoO~NOOUR~WNPRE

ORrWNEF

Staffordshire

Warwickshire

Shropshire

Birmingham

Here'shire & Wor'shire

Black Country
Team Colour
Warwickshire orange
Birmingham sky
Shropshire yellow
Here'shire & Wor'shire red
Shropshire yellow
Warwickshire orange
Here'shire & Wor'shire red
Birmingham sky
Black Country green

Venue:

Colour Points
purple 0
orange 50
yellow 48
sky 44
red 42
green 14
BibNo Name

68 Rory Dwyer
12 Nigel Isherwood
43 Jack Brothers
33 Jacob Ham
42 Connor Owen
67 Elliot Moore
31 Luke Southall
7 Conor McGoldrick
23 Sam Bent

Best

1.65
1.40
1.40
1.35
1.35
1.30
1.30
1.30
1.00

High Jump

Perdiswell Leisure Centre, Worcester

Points

30
28
26
24
22
20
18
16
14

Date
6 Feb 2011



Results Sheet

Competition:

ASHA-West Midlands Regional Final Under 13 Boys

Ranking Team
Shropshire
Staffordshire
1 Birmingham
2 Warwickshire
3 Here'shire & Wor'shire
4 Black Country
Ranking Team Colour
1 Birmingham sky
2 Warwickshire orange
3 Here'shire & Wor'shire red
4 Birmingham sky
5 Warwickshire orange
6 Black Country green

Venue:
Colour Points
yellow 0
purple 0
sky 54
orange 50
red 26
green 20
BibNo Name
1 Rueban Esien
66 Josh Lynch
34 Oliver Kemp
9 Oliver Russell
65 Alex Taylorson

19

Harry Cresswell

Best

11.30
8.62
7.66
6.92
6.18
5.90

Points

30
28
26
24
22
20

Shot

Perdiswell Leisure Centre, Worcester

Date
6 Feb 2011



Results Sheet

Competition:

ASHA-West Midlands Regional Final Under 13 Boys

Ranking Team
Staffordshire
1 Warwickshire
2 Shropshire
3= Birmingham
3= Here'shire & Wor'shire
5 Black Country
Ranking Team Colour
1 Warwickshire orange
2 Warwickshire orange
= Here'shire & Wor'shire red
= Shropshire yellow
= Birmingham sky
= Black Country green
7 Birmingham sky
8 Shropshire yellow
9 Here'shire & Wor'shire red
10 Black Country green

Venue:
Colour Points
purple 0
orange 58
yellow 41
sky 39
red 39
green 33
BibNo Name
69 Alex Eves

70 Ben Taylor
29 Ben Clarke
45 Sam Bowers
6 Rio Yearwood
21 Sam Light
8 Jack Cullen
38 Joel Roura
25 George Hudson
20 Josh Stanton

Total

85
79
76
76
75
75
74
73
71
62

Speed Bounce

Perdiswell Leisure Centre, Worcester

Points

30
28
25
25
21
21
18
16
14
12

Date
6 Feb 2011



Competition:

ASHA-West Midlands Regional Final Under 13 Boys

Results Sheet

Ranking Team
Staffordshire
1= Birmingham
1= Warwickshire
3 Shropshire
4 Here'shire & Wor'shire
5 Black Country
Ranking Team Colour
1 Birmingham sky
2 Warwickshire orange
3  Warwickshire orange
4 Birmingham sky
5 Shropshire yellow
6 Black Country green
7 Here'shire & Wor'shire red
8 Here'shire & Wor'shire red
9 Shropshire yellow
10 Black Country green

Venue:

Colour Points
purple 0
sky 54
orange 54
yellow 36
red 34
green 32
BibNo Name

2 James Woolley
64 Harry Everitt
72 Dan Ewing

5 Niall Carney
46 Benji Robinson
15 Owen Hamblett
26 Harry Hutton
28 Oliver Morgan
41 Tom Turner
17 Jason Morris

Standing Long Jump

Best

2.46
2.17
2.08
2.06
1.98
1.92
1.88
1.86
1.84
1.74

Perdiswell Leisure Centre, Worcester

Points

30
28
26
24
22
20
18
16
14
12

Date
6 Feb 2011



Results Sheet

Competition:

ASHA-West Midlands Regional Final Under 13 Boys

Ranking Team
1 Birmingham
2 Shropshire
3 Warwickshire
4 Black Country
5= Here'shire & Wor'shire
5= Staffordshire
Ranking Team Colour
1 Birmingham sky
2 Shropshire yellow
3  Warwickshire orange
4 Staffordshire purple
5 Black Country green
6 Birmingham sky
7 Shropshire yellow
8 Warwickshire orange
9 Here'shire & Wor'shire red
10 Black Country green
11 Here'shire & Wor'shire red

Venue:

Colour

sky

yellow

orange

green
red

purple

BibNo

11
37
61
49
16
10
44
63
36
17
32

Name

Jordan Lloyd
Hayden Finn
Daniel Smith
IImmanuel Hazel
Tor William Bennett
Martin Williams
Uyi Osagie
Aaron Moorman
Andrew Pearson
Jason Morris
Joe Hardman

Points

50
46
42
34
24
24

Standing Triple Jump

Best

6.53
6.42
6.31
6.24
5.97
5.97
5.92
5.78
5.74
5.34
4.45

Perdiswell Leisure Centre, Worcester

Points

30
28
26
24
22
20
18
16
14
12
10

Date
6 Feb 2011



Results Sheet

Competition:

ASHA-West Midlands Regional Final Under 13 Boys

Ranking Team
1 Birmingham
2 Here'shire & Wor'shire
3 Warwickshire
4 Shropshire
5 Black Country
6 Staffordshire
Ranking Team Colour
1 Birmingham sky
2 Here'shire & Wor'shire red
3 Birmingham sky
4 Warwickshire orange
5 Shropshire yellow
6 Warwickshire orange
7 Here'shire & Wor'shire red
8 Staffordshire purple
9 Black Country green
10 Black Country green
11 Shropshire yellow

Venue:

Colour Points
sky 56
red 46
orange 44
yellow 32
green 26
purple 16
BibNo Name

4 Danial Minamore
30 Henry Webb

3 Julian Kay
62 Alex Eldridge
39 Rio Mitcham
71 Joe Fogarty Boyce
27 Sam Bradnick
50 Christopher Whitehurst
23 Sam Bent
22 Hayden Tate
40 Chris Cummings

Best

59
55
52
50
48
a7
47
42
41
36
31

Vertical Jump

Perdiswell Leisure Centre, Worcester

Points

30
28
26
24
22
20
18
16
14
12
10

Date
6 Feb 2011
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